Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

- -

					_				T	·	-					μ	N	-	No.	8	Za Za	Na	8	reg	
Signi	Date:	App	·	Rem	PON	estim	Maga BIII I		10.	9	00	7.	6.	s.	4.	-		ļ.		🛱	ture o	me of	mpany	Sl. No register	
	1.181	oved by		Remarks: All u	PU/WU no.	estimate sheet:	Bill required									clat 1 to 4	Slado O	t-Block	Villa/Flat/block no.	ne	Nature of work	Name of Contractor	Company Name:	Sl. No. – site bills register	
	- al			would de		Not required	EVYES DINO	Total:										5,560	Qty.	From Date	V	Dointech	MRMLLB	2301	
Sign:	Date:	Approved by Design Team		done.	PO/WO date:	red estimate sheet:										•		298 SFt 19	Rate Units Amount	1 10, 122	10 H- BLOC	H - Upt Jung tous	Site:	Date - site bills Register	
Cim:	Date:	Approved by M.D.				Enclosed Not enclosed	d QYES DNO.	19,5518	-									155118	ount Contractors	11/02/22	•	Block	GIMR	28/11/23	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying abour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, tamkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill N.A. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

.

. .

larendar

stimation		Modi Realty Mallapur LLP				Approved	by:	Narenda
Company /	FIIII.	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:		
Project : Prepared by		Nagendar						
Date:		28.11.23						
	TOR NAME :	Pointech constructions -H bl	ock					
			AxB=C	D	E	D+E=F	CxF	
Slno	description	slab 0	Qty in Sft	Rate /sft	18% gst	Rate with 18% Gst	Total Amount inRs	
			5,560	298.00	53.64	351.64	19,55,118	
	1 H block slab 0		5,500					
	Flat -1 to 4					Total Rs	19,55,118	

1																	
																	-
F											Slab		Slab	Add			/
			Slab	Slab	Slab				Slab	Slab	perimeter	Slab	perimeter	Waist/stairc	:/		
			deduction			Slab other	Waist/stairc		Perimeter		addition for		other	ase	Net	1	
		from ACAD						Net slab	from ACAD	addition for	staircase in	addition for	addition in	perimeter in			Concr
	Thickness			in sft						ducts in rft			rft	sft_		area in sft	
S No. Item	0.416	5,379.00					0			18	. 100	24	. 24		235	5560	. 2,

.

hapra ydera H : 62	52,srinivasna bad 500062. 81560159 86AHEPP8320	gar colony		inv no:PT(C /2023-24/11 Date:	
51 11.		/OICE			BILL NO	50
1	#5-4-187/3&4 Soham Mansid Secunderabad	on ,M G Road				
	Description	De	ate	Qty	HSNCODE	Amount in Rs.
1	Towards :- RCC WORK slab 0	H-BLOCK 298		5560	995411	16,56,880.00
						1,656,880.00
					SGST9%	149,119.20
		+			CGST 9%	149,119.20
					Round	0.60
				-	TOTAL	1,955,119.00
Amoun	words:	Ninteen lacs	fiftyfive	e thousand Fo	-	ninteen only ech construction thorized Signatu